File Number

0000106750

0000106731

0000106687

0000106692

0000106685

0000106747

0000106749

0000106745
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Extension
of CP

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Modification
of License

Renewal of
License

Extension

of CP

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

FX

FL

DTV

FM

FM

DTV

FX

Call Sign

WJIBF

W300CY

WMDA-
LP

WSBE-
TV

WFUR-
FM

WVSD

WGMB-
TV

K263BE

Facility ID  Station Type

27140

145128

195039

56092

22918

43178

12520

143946

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

42

107.9

93.5

102.9

91.7

45

100.5

City, State

AUGUSTA, GA

LAKE WALES,
FL

MEMPHIS, TN

PROVIDENCE,
RI

GRAND RAPIDS
, Ml

ITTA BENA, MS

BATON ROUGE
, LA

ABERDEEN, WA

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Nexstar Broadcasting,
Inc.

RADIO TRAINING
NETWORK, INC.

ASSOCIATION OF
ISLAMIC
CHARITABLE
PROJECTS

RHODE ISLAND PBS
FOUNDATION

Bible Broadcasting
Network, Inc.

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY
STATE UNIVERSITY

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

JODESHA
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Status Date  Status
02/27/2020 Accepted
For Filing
02/27/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/27/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/27/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/27/2020 Accepted
For Filing
02/27/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/27/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/27/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000106677 License To LPT K28LK-D 168139 Main 28 SILVER CITY, REGENTS OF NEW 02/27/2020  Accepted
Cover NM MEXICO STATE For Filing
UNIVERSITY
0000106679 Renewal of FL WYJIR- 192103 95.5 MIDDLESBORO  MIDDLESBORO 02/27/2020  Accepted
License LP , KY BOARD OF For Filing
EDUCATION
0000106736 Renewal of FM KPCP 169910 Main 88.3 NEW ROADS, STOP THE VIOLENCE  02/27/2020  Accepted
License LA /SAVE THE For Filing
CHILDREN, INC.
0000106685 Modification FM WFUR- 22918 Main 102.9 GRAND RAPIDS  Bible Broadcasting 02/27/2020 Received
of License FM , Ml Network, Inc.
Amendment
0000106691 Modification FM WMMJ 54712 Main 102.3 BETHESDA, MD  Radio One Licenses, 02/27/2020  Accepted
of License LLC For Filing
0000106757 Minor FM KFCY 172582 Main 88.7 GRANTS, NM CEDAR COVE 02/27/2020  Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000106746 Extension DTV WFMY- 72064 Main 51 GREENSBORO  WFMY TELEVISION, 02/27/2020  Accepted
of CP TV , NC LLC For Filing
0000106674 Modification FM KFVR- 164276 Main 104.9 RYE, CO Educational Media 02/27/2020  Accepted
of License FM Foundation For Filing
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000106732 License To FM KLXF 43333 Main 90.5 MODESTO, CA EDUCATIONAL 02/27/2020  Accepted
Cover MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000106744 Renewal of FX K291CK 140398 106.1 FAYETTEVILLE  OL TIMEY 02/27/2020  Accepted
License , AR BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
0000106673 Modification  FM WKLZ- 49590 Main 98.9 PETOSKEY, MI Educational Media 02/27/2020  Accepted
of License FM Foundation For Filing
0000106754 Renewal of FL WMIY-LP 197435 93.1 BATON ROUGE  MOLDING INNER 02/27/2020  Accepted
License , LA YOUTH For Filing
0000106666 License To FL KEUR-LP 134900 88.3 EUREKA, MT EUREKA ADVENTIST  02/27/2020  Accepted
Cover RADIO, INC. For Filing
0000106741 Minor LPD KYMU- 182983 Main 6 SEATTLE, WA SEATTLE 6 02/27/2020  Accepted
Modification LD BROADCASTING LLC For Filing
0000106748 Extension DTV WFEXV 43424 Main 27 UTICA, NY NEXSTAR 02/27/2020  Accepted
of CP BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000106665 Minor FM KDVK 190470 Main 103.5 DOVE CREEK, COCHISE MEDIA 02/26/2020  Accepted
Modification CcO LICENSES LLC For Filing
0000106668 Renewal of AM WTRB 36689 Main 1570.0 RIPLEY, TN WTRB, INC. 02/27/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
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