Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000106750	Extension of CP	DTV	WJBF	27140	Main	42	AUGUSTA, GA	Nexstar Broadcasting, Inc.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106731	License To Cover	FX	W300CY	145128		107.9	LAKE WALES, FL	RADIO TRAINING NETWORK, INC.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106687	Renewal of License	FL	WMDA- LP	195039		93.5	MEMPHIS, TN	ASSOCIATION OF ISLAMIC CHARITABLE PROJECTS	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106692	Minor Modification	DTV	WSBE- TV	56092	Main	2	PROVIDENCE, RI	RHODE ISLAND PBS FOUNDATION	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106685	Modification of License	FM	WFUR- FM	22918	Main	102.9	GRAND RAPIDS , MI	Bible Broadcasting Network, Inc.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106747	Renewal of License	FM	WVSD	43178	Main	91.7	ITTA BENA, MS	MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106749	Extension of CP	DTV	WGMB- TV	12520	Main	45	BATON ROUGE , LA	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106745	License To Cover	FX	K263BE	143946		100.5	ABERDEEN, WA	JODESHA BROADCASTING, INC.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000106677	License To Cover	LPT	K28LK-D	168139	Main	28	SILVER CITY, NM	REGENTS OF NEW MEXICO STATE UNIVERSITY	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106679	Renewal of License	FL	WYJR- LP	192103		95.5	MIDDLESBORO , KY	MIDDLESBORO BOARD OF EDUCATION	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106736	Renewal of License	FM	KPCP	169910	Main	88.3	NEW ROADS, LA	STOP THE VIOLENCE /SAVE THE CHILDREN, INC.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106685	Modification of License Amendment	FM	WFUR- FM	22918	Main	102.9	GRAND RAPIDS , MI	Bible Broadcasting Network, Inc.	02/27/2020	Received
0000106691	Modification of License	FM	WMMJ	54712	Main	102.3	BETHESDA, MD	Radio One Licenses, LLC	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106757	Minor Modification	FM	KFCY	172582	Main	88.7	GRANTS, NM	CEDAR COVE BROADCASTING, INC.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106746	Extension of CP	DTV	WFMY- TV	72064	Main	51	GREENSBORO , NC	WFMY TELEVISION, LLC	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106674	Modification of License	FM	KFVR- FM	164276	Main	104.9	RYE, CO	Educational Media Foundation	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000106732	License To Cover	FM	KLXF	43333	Main	90.5	MODESTO, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106744	Renewal of License	FX	K291CK	140398		106.1	FAYETTEVILLE , AR	OL TIMEY BROADCASTING, LLC	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106673	Modification of License	FM	WKLZ- FM	49590	Main	98.9	PETOSKEY, MI	Educational Media Foundation	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106754	Renewal of License	FL	WMIY-LP	197435		93.1	BATON ROUGE , LA	MOLDING INNER YOUTH	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106666	License To Cover	FL	KEUR-LP	134900		88.3	EUREKA, MT	EUREKA ADVENTIST RADIO, INC.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106741	Minor Modification	LPD	KYMU- LD	182983	Main	6	SEATTLE, WA	SEATTLE 6 BROADCASTING LLC	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106748	Extension of CP	DTV	WFXV	43424	Main	27	UTICA, NY	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106665	Minor Modification	FM	KDVK	190470	Main	103.5	DOVE CREEK, CO	COCHISE MEDIA LICENSES LLC	02/26/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106668	Renewal of License	AM	WTRB	36689	Main	1570.0	RIPLEY, TN	WTRB, INC.	02/27/2020	Accepted For Filing